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(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIEN T)

|8- 7,'L(
Tax lnvoice

KANISHK ENTERPRISES
3-2 74 Gene(al Bazat
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlN: 36LSYPK6739H 1 ZM
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
[--Mail Kanishkenterprises456@gmail com
( ,,^s,gnce rshrp lo)
Modi Housing Pvt.Ltd,,
:r 4 187/3&4.llnd Floor Soham Mansion M G
Road Secunderatlad
GSTIN/UlN : 36AADCM59O6D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code:36
Buver (Billto)
Modi Hou3ing Pvt.Ltd,,
5-4 '187 /3&4,llnd Floor Soham Mansion M.G
Road. Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN : 36AADCM59O6D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

1A
ioeti"ery Not-

Refe.ence No & Date
18 dt. 6Jun-24

Dispatched through

L
Terms of Delivery

Dated
6-Jun-24
Mode/Terms of Payment
15 Days
Other References

Buyer's Order No.

20240604018
Dispatch Doc No.

D;rea
4-Jun-24
Dativ;ry Nore D:re

Destination
R,mpally Vill,ge,Ghatlerar Mandal

SI
No

1

2
3
4
5

Oescription ot Goods

,,/
Door Mats r' ,
Floor Cleaney'
H.ndwash Liquld /
Mopping Stackv/
Plastic Bucket with White Mug /
Toilet Cleanet-5OOml\,/
Wiper ,,/

HSN/SAC Ouantity Rate per

5705
3401
3402
9603
3923
3402
9603

4A
90
85
9A

200

2o.oo No9/
48.00 NOSf/
24.00 NOSV .

20.00 No$/
20.00 NOSv'
24.00 NOSv'/
20.oo Nov

OO NOS

OO NOS

oo Nos
oo Nos
oo Nos

960.OO
4,320_OO
2,O40.OO
1,960.OO
4,OOO.OO
2,184.OO
1,640.OO

17.104!0

9'1.OO NOS

a2.oo Nos

sGsT 1

1

5ro.56
,510.56
(-lo -12

ccsr

Customeas Sear a;d

.,,:r:,....!.:bi.1,n,r'.dsi 
-t1l ]triooNo{ : i! ?6,1}sid

E,&OE
INR Twenty Thousand One Hundred Twenty Five Only

r-S\ SA^ Taxable qcgT SGS I/UTGS r TotatVatue Rate . Amount Rate Amounl Tax emount
.,,, 960 OO 6a/" 57 60 6% 57 60 115.20
, 4 320 00 90/o 3aa ao 90/o 388 SO 771;0
. . . 4 2?4 oo co/^ ggo 1g 9o/o 3ao 16 760 32

_.. ,iii!!L 3;. 3363i 3i1 33333 91SS3Totar r7,io4.oo 1 I,s.iO.s_. r,sro.ie a,6ir.rzi . "...rr ^. ci.rr INR Three Thousand Twenty One and fwetve paise Onty

\, /e dectare that this invoice shows the actuat price ofhe goods cJescnbed and lhal all particulars are frue and correcl

Company's Bank Detaals
BanK Name , CANARA BAN}<
A/c No 12c,o2632o,61"

lnward No: ,rt,'J 6
NIRN No f or:
Recei red ilr:

o (0162 I

nranch & tFS Code: R.p ROAo & cNRBOOOOSt T

tNWA.ii.D

Sign:

MODI HOIiSINC PVI. LTD

is a Computer Generated lnvojce


